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Date  Day Part I Part II 

18-08-22 Thursday 
Islamiyat (Comp) 
B Course of Mathematics Paper A 

HPE 
IR 
Zoology C 
Physics C 

19-08-22 Friday 
English (Comp) 
B Course of Mathematics Paper B 
Law 

Psychology B 

22-08-22 Monday 
Islamic Studies 
Zoology A 

Law B 
B Course of Mathematics Paper C 

23-08-22 Tuesday Chemistry A Computer Science Paper C 

24-08-22 Wednesday 
Urdu A 
A Course of Mathematics Paper A 

--- 

25-08-22 Thursday 
Education A 
Botany A 

Education B 
B Course of Mathematics Paper D 

26-08-22 Friday A Course of Mathematics Paper B Economics B 

29-08-22 Monday IR 
Zoology D 
Physics D 

30-08-22 Tuesday Economics A Course of Mathematics Paper C 

31-08-22 Wednesday Computer Science Paper A Pak Studies 

01-09-22 Thursday Computer Science Paper B English B (Comp) 

02-09-22 Friday Botany B Islamic Studies 

05-09-22 Monday Physics A 
English Elective B 
Urdu B 
Arabic B 

06-09-22 Tuesday Physics B Political Science B 

07-09-22 Wednesday Geography A Chemistry Paper C 

08-09-22 Thursday Zoology Paper B --- 

09-09-22 Friday Chemistry B --- 

12-09-22 Monday --- Botany Paper C 

13-09-22 Tuesday Geography B Computer Science Paper D 

14-09-22 Wednesday --- Chemistry Paper D 

15-09-22 Thursday --- 
Botany Paper D 
A Course of Mathematics Paper D     

  

 
 
 
 

                 Sd. 
       _________________________ 

Abdul Aleem Awan 
Controller of Examinations 

   
 


